Saunum

A home spa sauna heater/climate device

saunum
experienc

Saunum Experience is a unique sauna heater/climate device designed for an advanced sauna
experience in apartments and private houses. The large stone volume and the patented air mixing
system ensure exceptional steam that is soft and evenly distributed throughout the steam room. When
Himalayan salt balls are added to the device, they enrich the air with salt ions, which have a soothing
effect on the respiratory system and skin. Saunum Experience lets you choose at least five sauna

solutions that turn your sauna into a relaxing spa.



A home spa sauna heater/climate device

saunum
experience

With its compact dimensions and classical, timeless design, Saunum Experience fits every sauna. Choose
either a minimalist closed stone basket or an open stone basket in a Nordic black or elegant anthracite
grey. With the new generation sauna control device, Saunum Leil, it is easy and convenient to control the
heater. Three pre-set steam types allow you to heat the sauna with just a few touches of a screen. With

the help of the Saunum Leil mobile app, you can control your sauna from wherever you are.

Saunum Experience offers an innovative steam experience suitable for the whole family. A softer steam
mixed with oxygen-rich air makes breathing easier. The 5-in-1 home spa solution allows you to transform a
classic steam sauna into a sauna enriched with salt ions, a mild relaxation sauna, a humid steam sauna,

and an aroma sauna.

Includes:
Heater, climate device, salt balls 7 pcs

Stone basket options:
Open, closed

Colour:
Black, anthracite grey

Sauna climate device
3 speed levels, vent adjustment

Height
Adjustable 1800-2400 mm

Depth x Width
Open: 310 mm x 469 mm
Closed: 315 mm x 469 mm

Weight
40 kg
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saunum experience

Open stone basket

Power of the heater 3.6 kW
Steam room 2-5m?®
Minimum height of the steam room 1830 mm

Minimum safety distance

from heater’s sides 150 mm
from the front 150 mm
from stones to the ceiling 1000 mm

Needs in addition:

Heater stones @ 5-10 cm 60-70 kg
Power 5.656 A
Power cable, 3 phases (ex. 3.6 kW)

Power cable for the climate device

control unit

For an aroma sauna
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1045 mm

9 kW
7-10 m®
2100 mm

200 mm
250 mm
1050 mm

90-105 kg

13A

HO7RN-F cable or equivalent

5 x 1.5 mm?, 1 phase - 3 speed levels

Saunum Leil or Saunum Leil mobile app

Saunum sauna oil set
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Closed stone basket

Power of the heater
Steam room
Minimum height of the steam room
Minimum safety distance
from heater’s sides
from the front

from stones to the ceiling

Needs in addition:

Heater stones @ 5-10 cm

Power

Power cable, 3 phases (ex. 3.6 kW)
Power cable for the climate device
control unit

For an aroma sauna
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6 kW
5-7m?
1830 mm

60-70 kg
8.7A

232 mm

1045 mm

9 kW
7-10 m®
2100 mm

200 mm
250 mm
1250 mm

90-105 kg
13A

HO7RN-F cable or equivalent

5 x 1.5 mm?, 1 phase - 3 speed levels

Saunum Leil or Saunum Leil mobile app

Saunum sauna oil set



Choose the power of the heater
according to the volume of the steam room

For non-insulated walls (bricks, glass blocks, glass, concrete, floor tiles, etc.), a more powerful heater is
required. Add 1.2 m® to the volume of the steam room for each square meter of non-insulated wall.

For example, a 10 m® steam room with a glass door requires the power of an 12 m*® steam room.

How does Saunum’s
unique heater work?

Saunum's patented air mixing system
captures scorching steam that has risen
under the ceiling of the steam room, mixes
it with the cooler air coming from the floor,
and directs the soft blended steam evenly
back into the steam room. This ensures a
more even temperature during steaming
and a more airy steam that allows you to
breathe more easily. Water can be thrown on
stones more often, and therefore the sauna
air is more humid and the sweating is more

intense. No fatigue or headache after sauna!

The patented method uses Himalayan salt
balls to enrich the air with healthy salt ions
that circulate through the steam onto your

skin and into your respiratory tract.

An even more relaxing sauna experience is
created with the aroma system that mixes
ethereal sauna oil aromas with steam when
used together with the climate device. Itis a

healthy alternative to burning aroma oil on

heater stones.



Sensational experience

Relaxing sauna
and home spa

Try different settings and steam intensities
and enjoy a unique sauna experience.

Classical Nordic steam sauna
@% Temperature 60-100 °C
Climate device speed level 1, valve open 25 %

¢

Wet steamy sauna
{\} Temperature 45-60 °C

Climate device speed level 2 or 3, valve open 100 %
The lower the temperature and the higher the
speed of the climate device, the more steam is
generated

Mild relaxing sauna
Temperature 40-55 °C
Climate device speed level 1

If you prefer a humid steamy sauna, keep
the valve of the climate device at least 25 %
open

Sauna enriched with salt ions
Temperature 40-100 °C

Climate device speed level 1, valve open 25 %
Put the salt balls (included) onto the tray

inside the climate device.

The climate device circulates healthy salt ions
into the air together respiratory tract

with the steam and they get on your skin and into

éé Relaxing aroma sauna

Temperature 40-90 °C

Climate device speed level 1, valve open 25 %
Replace one of the salt balls with an aroma
bowl with a few drops of aroma oil and enjoy an
aromatherapy experience.

experience.
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www.saunum.com info@saunum.com




